compliantcompliant
No. NP 38-07-2E
>>>http://en.pisco.co.jp/
Rotary Vacuum Pump
Patent no. 4796891
RPV06
In-line twin rotor
Parallel twin rotor

*1. Refering to the model designation on page 5 to select appropriate codes for 3 , 4 , 5 , and 6 .  For motor type 3 refers to ③ , vacuum port 4 refers to ④ ,
exhaust port 5 refers to ⑤ , and exhaust cleaner 6 refers to ⑥ of model designation on page 5.
*2. Push-in fitting allow some leaks.  If you have a problem in your applicaion, use compression fitting.
*3. WAF means "width across flat"
Rotary Vacuum Pump
Unit : mm
Fitting
model code
Pump's designation
code in 4
Tube OD
øD C L WAF
Hex.
Weight
（g）
PC10-G3 10 10 20.7 19.6 19 25
PC12-G3 12 12 23.3 25.7 21 38
PC16-G3 16 16 24.8 31.5 22 49
Unit : mm
Fitting
model code
Pump's designation
code in 5
Tube OD
øD C L WAF
Hex.
Weight
（g）
PC10-G2 30 10 20.7 24.1 17 22
PC12-G2 32 12 23.3 29.3 21 51
Unit : mm
Fitting
model code
Pump's designation
code in 4
Tube OD
øD C L1 L2 øP WAF
Hex.
Weight
（g）
PL10-G3 20 10 20.2 27.4 26.2 17.5 19 42
PL12-G3 22 12 23.4 29.4 29.4 21 21 45
PL16-G3 26 16 24.1 38.4 33.1 25 23.8 77
Unit : mm
Fitting
model code
Pump's designation

NBC1075-G3 B0 10×7.5 9 22.6 14.8 19 21 41
NBC1280-G3 A2 12×8 9 23.2 15.4 17 19 43
NBC1290-G3 B2 12×9 9 23.2 15.4 17 19 43
NBC1611-G3 A6 16×11 9.5 26 16.2 23 24 50
NBC1613-G3 B6 16×13 9.5 26 16.2 23 24 77
Unit : mm
Fitting
model code
Pump's designation
code in 5
Tube OD
øD C L1 L2 øP WAF
Hex.
Weight
（g）
PL10-G2 40 10 20.2 26.9 26.2 17.5 17 32
PL12-G2 42 12 23.4 28.9 29.4 21 21 51
Unit : mm
Fitting
model code
Model

L1
øP
øD
L2
C
G3/8A Gasket
Hex.
Unit ：mm
Fitting
model code
Pump's designation
code in 4
Tube OD
øD C L Weight
（g）
PC10-G4 10（※1） 10 20.7 19.2 51
PC12-G4 12 12 23.3 21.2 46
PC16-G4 16 16 24.8 28.5 53
Unit ：mm
Fitting
model code
Pump's designation
code in 5
Tube OD
øD C L WAF
Hex.
Weight
（g）
PC10-G3 30（※1） 10 20.7 19.6 19 25
PC12-G3 32 12 23.3 25.7 21 38
PC16-G3 36 16 24.8 31.5 22 49
Unit ：mm
Fitting
model code
Pump's designation
code in 4
Tube OD
øD C L1 L2 øP Weight
（g）
PL10-G4 20（※1） 10 20.2 29.4 26.2 17.5 69
PL12-G4 22 12 23.4 31.4 29.4 21 70
PL16-G4 26 16 24.1 38.4 33.1 25 76
Unit ：mm
Fitting
model code
Pump's designation

L C
Hex.
R1/2
L1øP
øD
C
L2
Unit ：mm
Model type
6：5
Tube OD
øD C L WAF
Hex.
Weight
（g）
PC10-04（※1） 10 20.7 22.2 21 46
PC12-04 12 23.3 25.7 21 44
PC16-04 16 24.8 33.1 24 63
Unit ：mm
Model type
6：6
Tube OD
øD C L1 L2 øP WAF
Hex.
Weight
（g）
PL10-04（※1） 10 20.2 36.6 27.5 17.5 21 57
PL12-04 12 23.4 38.8 30.7 21 21 61
PL16-04 16 24.1 55.3 33.1 25 22 79
21
http://en.pisco.co.jp/
Memo
22